
Power Station VP330

High quality

Lithium Battery

Pure Sine 

Wave

Multiple 

Output Ports

82500mAh

Large Capatcity

Home backup power VP330 built-in rechargeable lithium batteries

AC Pure Sine Wave Outputs
Pure sine wave has high conversion efficiency and small dissipation. The waveform is consistent with the 
Utility frequency, which can drive more loads and supply power to precision appliances without hurting the 
equipment, safe and secure to use.

5W Wireless Charger
While enjoying your favorite outdoor activities, you can charge your phone wirelessly by placing your phone 
on top of the power station. No need for USB charging cables!

USB QC3.0 & PD 18W Fast Charger
Powered by18W USB output port and this power station has quick charging technology, getting your device 
charged to 80% in just 30 minutes.

UL certified Lithium Battery
Sufficient capacity, safety assurance, long service life.

Multiple Protections
Your unit comes with a BMS system which protects your devices from short circuiting, overvoltage, 
overloading, overcurrent, and undervoltage protection. You will never have to worry about your devices while 
charging with our power stations. 
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Power Station VP330
Home backup power VP330 built-in rechargeable lithium batteries

LCD Screen Display

DC Output

Cigarette Lighter Output

USB-C Output

USB-A Output

330W Rated AC Output

Anti-collision Strip

DC Input

SOS MODE & LED light

Wireless Charger

Folding Handle

Air Intake Vent with Cooling Fan

1

3

4

2

5

7

8

6

9

10

11

12

10
12

1

32 4 5
6

7

8

9

11

Capacity

Cell Type

297Wh (82500mAh / 3.6V)

18650

Lithium-ion

L8"xW 6"xH6.5"(L204 x W154 x H164mm)Dimensions

Cell Chemistry

Weight 7.6 lbs (3.46 kg)

Fully charged 5 to 7 hoursCharging Time

Shelf Life Charge every 3 months (fully charged before storage)

Input, 8mm Charging Port

Output USB-A ( x 3 )

12-24V, up to 4A (Max 52W)

220V~240V 50Hz/60Hz

5V,9V,12V, up to 3A,  (Max 54W total,with QC3.0 protocol)

Output AC(Output, pure 

sine wave)

Output USB-C ( x 1 ) 5V,9V,12V, up to 3A,  (Max 18W, without USB-PD protocol)

Output DC  ( x 2 ) 5521 type, 12V/5A

Output Cigarette lighter 12V/10A

Wireless Charger 5W

LED Light Power 2W

Operating / Storage Altitude up to  6562 ft. (2000m)

Operating / Storage 

Maximum Humidity
up to 75% non-condensing

Operating Temp 14 to 104°F (-10 to 40°C)

Charging Temp 32 to 113°F (0 to 45°C)

Storage Temp -4 to 113°F (-20 to 45°C)

500 cycles to 85% capacity typical (depending on use 

and care)
Life Expectancy

Power Station VP330

4PV-PSSBK1-NN

4713095608957

29.5 x 19.5 x 21
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Product

SKU

EAN Code

Packing Dimension (cm)

Weight (kg)


